CASELLA USA
CEL-110 ACOUSTIC CALIBRATORS
OVERVIEW
Casella USA
(800) 366-2966
Page 1 of 1
10 Mar 04

the tone thereby extending useful
battery life for up to 3 years.
Ordering information Technical Specifications
CEL-110/1: Dual level, single
frequency Class 1 calibrator with
CEL-4726 coupler, 9V battery
and manual
CEL-110/2: Single level, single
frequency Class 2C calibrator
with CEL-4726 coupler, 9V
battery and manual
Types available:
CEL-110/1: Calibrator to EN (IEC) 60942:2003 Class 1
CEL-110/2: Calibrator to EN (IEC) 60942:2003 Class 2C
Both calibrators conform to ANSI S1.40 1984 (R1997)
Calibration level produced (over environmental range):
CEL-110/1: 114.0 ± 0.4 dB & 94.0 ± 0.4 dB
CEL-110/2C: 114.0 ± 0.6 dB
Calibration frequency: 1 kHz ± 2 Hz
Harmonic distortion: less than 1%
Calibration cavity: ½” direct plus ¼” with included coupler CEL-4726
Battery and batt life: 9V radio (LR6 alkaline recommended) 3 years